
Bid Notice Abstract

Invitation to Bid (ITB)

Reference Number 11175417

Procuring Entity MUNICIPALITY OF ANILAO - ILOILO

Title PROCUREMENT OF BRAND NEW PICK-UP VEHICLE

Area of Delivery Iloilo

Solicitation Number: 2024-097

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Public Bidding

Classification: Goods

Category: Vehicles

Approved Budget for
the Contract:

PHP 1,500,000.00

Delivery Period: 60 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Alger F Lamprea
Municipal Engineer
4th Congressional District,
Anilao
Iloilo
Philippines 5009
63-33-3620459
63-33-3620459
engineeranilao01@gmail.com

Status Pending

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 22/08/2024

Last Updated / Time 21/08/2024 10:06 AM

Closing Date / Time 10/09/2024 10:00 AM

Description

1.) 1 - unit - BRAND NEW PICK-UP TYPE VEHICLE 4X2

ENGINE DISPLACEMENT: NOT EXCEEDING 3000C
4 CYLENDERS, 16VALVE
Diesel Fuel
5 Speed Manual Transmission
14 Seaters Seating Capacity
930kgs Min Payload Capacity
Double Wishbone Front Brake
Drum type Rear Brake
Power steering
Manual Aircon System Front and Rear
AM/FM Audio System

FREEBIES:
Three (3) Years LTO Registration with TPL only
Free (1) One Yer Comprehensive Insurance c/o GSIS
LGU Logo and Decals/Tint with spare tire/Tools,Matting/EWD10 Litters Fuel
Three (3) Years warranty from date of Delivery or 100,000Km
whichever comes first

DELIVERY PERIOD:
Within 60 CD upon receipt of NTP
Deliver to Municipality of Anilao, FOB
Line Items

Item No. Product/Service
Name Description Quantity UOM Budget (PHP)

Help

printableBidNoticeAbstract https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBi...

1 of 2 21/08/2024, 10:07 AM

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


1 BRAND NEW PICK-UP
VEHICLE

PROCUREMENT OF BRAND NEW PICK-
UP VEHICLE 4X2

1 Unit 1,500,000.00

Pre-bid Conference

Date Time Venue

29/08/2024 10:00:00 AM BIDS AND AWARD COMMITTEE OFFICE
Municipality of Anilao
Anilao, Iloilo

Other Information
Pre-Bid will be on August 29, 2024 @ 10:00 A.M. @ BIDS AND AWARD COMMITTEE OFFICE
Municipality of Anilao
Anilao, Iloilo

Bidding will be on September 10, 2024 @ 10:00 A.M. @ BIDS AND AWARD COMMITTEE OFFICE
Municipality of Anilao
Anilao, Iloilo

Created by Alger F Lamprea

Date Created 21/08/2024

The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

© 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved. Help | Contact Us | Sitemap

printableBidNoticeAbstract https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBi...

2 of 2 21/08/2024, 10:07 AM

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=11175417#
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=11175417#
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

